
CANTKIT-S-2

x2 SPEED S
x2 LASTS
x2 STAGESZ1
x1 STAGESZ3
x2 RUNS
x2 PILOTSN

3m openings 350-450kg £375.20

CANTKIT-SE-2

x2 SPEEDSE
x2 LASTS
x1 STAGESZ1
x1 STAGESZ3
x2 RUNS
x2 PILOTSN

3m openings 150-300kg £359.30

CANTKIT-S-3

x2 SPEED S
x2 LASTS
x1 STAGESZ6
x2 RUNS
x2 PILOTSN

4m openings 350-450kg £386.00

CANTKIT-SE-3

x2 SPEEDSE
x2 LASTS
x1 STAGESZ5,6
x2 RUNS
x2 PILOTSN

4m openings 150-300kg £370.10

CANTKIT-M-1

x2 SPEEDM
x2 LASTM
x1 STAGEMZ2
x1 STAGEMZ3
x2 RUNM
x2 PILOTMN

3m openings 500-700kg £690.12

CANTKIT-M-2 

x2 SPEEDM
x2 LASTM
x1 STAGEMZ6
x2 RUNM
x2 PILOTMN

4m openings 500-700kg £734.13

CANTKIT-M-3

x2 SPEEDM
x2 LASTM
x2 STAGEMZ4
x2 RUNM
x2 PILOTMN

5m openings 250-700kg £786.97

CANTKIT-M-4 

x2 SPEEDM
x2 LASTM
x3 STAGEMZ3
x2 RUNM
x2 PILOTMN

6m openings 250-700kg £866.20

CANTKIT-M-5

x2 SPEEDM
x2 LASTM
x1 STAGEMZ4
x1 STAGEMZ6
x2 RUNM
x2 PILOTMN

7m openings 250-700kg £892.62

CANTKIT-M-6

x2 SPEEDM
x2 LASTM
x2 STAGEMZ4
x1 STAGEMZ3
x2 RUNM
x2 PILOTMN

8m openings 250-700kg £945.43

Medium Max 6m

x2 SPEEDM - MAX
X1 STAGEMZ6 - MAX
X1 STAGEMZ3 - MAX
X2 RUNM
X2 LASTM
X2 PILOTMR

6m openings 1000kg £1,180.78

CAIS Cantilever
Price List

All kits include free shipping to Mainland UK.
Each kit includes carriages, gate catches, beams, guide wheels and end stops. 



Medium Max 8m

x2 SPEEDM - MAX
X2 STAGEMZ6 - MAX
X2 RUNM
X2 LASTM
X2 PILOTMR

8m openings 1000kg £1,357.03

Medium Max 10m

x2 SPEEDM - MAX
X2 STAGEMZ6 - MAX
X1 STAGEMZ3 - MAX
X2 RUNM
X2 LASTM
X2 PILOTMR

10m openings 1000kg £1,533.70

CANTKIT-L-1

x2 SPEEDL
x2 LASTL
x1 STAGELZ3
x1 STAGELZ6
x2 RUNL
x2 PILOTLN

6m openings 1050-1200kg £2,191.15

CANTKIT-L-2

x2 SPEEDL
x2 LASTL
x2 STAGELZ6
x2 RUNL
x2 PILOTLN

7m openings 1050-1200kg £2,593.20

CANTKIT-L-3 

x2 SPEEDL
x2 LASTL
x2 STAGELZ6
x2 RUNL
x2 PILOTLN

8m openings 1050-1200kg £2,593.20

CANTKIT-L-4 

x2 SPEEDL
x2 LASTL
x2 STAGELZ6
x1 STAGELZ1
x2 RUNL
x2 PILOTLN

9m openings 1050-1200g £2,917.45

CANTKIT-L-5 

x2 SPEEDL
x2 LASTL
x2 STAGELZ6
x1 STAGELZ2
x2 RUNL
x2 PILOTLN

10m openings 1050-1200kg £2,917.45

CANTKIT-L-6

x2 SPEEDL
x2 LASTL
x2 STAGELZ6
x1 STAGELZ3
x2 RUNL
x2 PILOTLN

11m openings 500-1200kg £3,319.50

CANTKIT-L-7 

x2 SPEEDL
x2 LASTL
x2 STAGELZ6
x1 STAGELZ3
x1 STAGELZ2
x2 RUNL
x2 PILOTLN

12m openings 500-1200kg £3,319.50

CANTKIT-L-8

x2 SPEEDL
x2 LASTL
x3 STAGELZ6
x2 RUNL
x2 PILOTLN

13m openings 500-1200kg £3,319.50

All kits include free shipping to Mainland UK.
Each kit includes carriages, gate catches, beams, guide wheels and end stops. 


